2019

COUNCILLOR PROVIDER
DONAL BARRY AlLG
GER BARRON AlLG
JOE CONWAY AlLG
ALLG
TOM CRONIN ALLG
AlLG
JOHN CUMMINS AlLG
DECLAN CLUNE AlLG
PAT FITZGERALD AILG
JASON MURPHY AILG
ALLG
EDDIE MULLIGAN AlLG
CONOR MC GUINNESS AlLG
AILG
JOHN O LEARY AILG
AILG
JODY POWER AILG
THOMAS PHELAN AILG
EAMON QUINLAN AILG
JAMES TOBIN AILG
2019 Conferences €70(
LOR

Training Budget

[ ]

—

JULY - SEPTEMBER

TRAINING SEMINAR NAME

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Module 3 - Elected Members-Induction Training
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning
Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members
Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning

JULY - SEPTEMBER

CONFERENCE NAME

LOCATION

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel
Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles, Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel
Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles, Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel
Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel
Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel
Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Kilnoe, Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel

Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel

LOCATION

DATE

13 July 2019

13 July 2019

13 July 2019
11-12 Sept 2019

13 July 2019
11-12 Sept 2019

11-12 Sept 2019

13 July 2019

13 July 2019

13 July 2019
11-12 Sept 2019

13 July 2019

13 July 2019
11-12 Sept 2019

13 July 2019
11-12 Sept 2019

13 July 2019

13 July 2019

11-12 Sept 2019

11-12 Sept 2019

CONFERENCE
DATE

APPROVAL DATE

11/07/19

11/07/19

11/07/19
12/09/19

11/07/19
12/09/19

12/09/19

11/07/19

11/07/19

11/07/19
12/09/19

11/07/19

11/07/19
12/09/19

11/07/19
12/09/19

11/07/19

11/07/19

12/09/19

12/09/19

COUNCIL MEETING
APPROVAL DATE

EXPENSE ID NUMBER
& APPROVAL DATE

20133

20231

20134
20464

20278
20509

20474

20201

20135

20133
20472

20138

20186
20508

20413
20482

20183

20204

20476

20506

EXPENSE ID NUMBER
& APPROVAL DATE

23/07/19

02/08/19

19/07/19
16/09/19

13/08/19
24/09/19

16/09/19

31/07/19

23/07/19

23/07/19
16/09/19

23/07/19

26/07/19
24/09/19

05/09/19
17/09/19

26/07/19

31/07/19

16/09/19

23/09/19

TRAVEL AMOUNT

75.70

62.71

136.99
514.54

155.37
586.38

264.26

54.64

89.58

142.00
492.83

76.14

73.46
304.57

120.28
504.52

86.00

72.56

431.94

618.12

TRAVEL AMOUNT

SUBS AMOUNT

21.56

21.56

21.56
131.59

131.59
241.62

147.00

21.56

21.56

131.59
131.59

15.41

21.56
131.59

131.59
147.00

21.56

147.00

131.59

SUBS AMOUNT  TOTAL EXPENSES + CONFERENCE Fi

TOTAL EXPENSES

€97.26

€84.27

€158.55
€646.13

€286.96
€828.00

€411.26

€76.20

€111.14

€273.59
€624.42

€91.55

€95.02
€436.16

€251.87
€651.52

€107.56

€72.56

€578.94

€749.71

TRAINING FEE

55

55

55
140

55
140

140

55

55

55
140

55

55
140

55
140

55

55

140

140

TOTAL € JULY-SEPTEMBER 2019
INCL FEE TRAINING TOTAL
€152.26 Clir Donal Barry €152.26
€139.27 Clir Ger Barron €139.27
€213.55

€786.13 Clir Joe Conway €999.68
€341.96

€968.00 Clir Tom Cronin €1,309.96
€551.26 Clir John Cummins €551.26
€131.20 Clir Declan Clune €131.20
€166.14 Clir Pat Fitzgerald €166.14
€328.59

€764.42 Clir Jason Murphy €1,093.01
€146.55 Clir Eddie Mulligan €146.55
€150.02

€576.16 Clir Conor Mc Guinness €726.18
€306.87

€791.52 Clir John O Leary €1,098.39
€162.56 Clir Jody Power €162.56
€127.56 Clir Thomas Phelan €127.56
€718.94 Clir Eamon Quinlan €718.94
€889.71 Clir James Tobin €889.71

TOTAL €
INCL FEE

JULY - SEPTEMBER 2019
CONFERENCE TOTAL

Clir €



