2019	Training Budget	JULY - SEPTEMBER										
				TRAINING	COUNCIL MEETING	EXPENSE ID NUMBER					TOTAL €	JULY-SEPTEMBER 2019
COUNCILLOR	PROVIDER	TRAINING SEMINAR NAME	LOCATION	DATE	APPROVAL DATE	& APPROVAL DATE	TRAVEL AMOUNT	SUBS AMOUNT	TOTAL EXPENSES	TRAINING FEE	INCL FEE	TRAINING TOTAL
DONAL BARRY	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20133 23/07/19	75.70	21.56	€97.26	55	€152.26	Clir Donal Barry €152.26
GER BARRON	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20231 02/08/19	62.71	21.56	€84.27	55	€139.27	Cllr Ger Barron €139.27
JOE CONWAY	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co. Tipperary-Horse & Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20134 19/07/19	136.99	21.56	€158.55	55	€213.55	
	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20464 16/09/19	514.54	131.59	€646.13	140	€786.13	Cllr Joe Conway €999.68
TOM CRONIN	AILG	Module 3 - Elected Members-Induction Training	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel		11/07/19	20278 13/08/19	155.37	131.59	€286.96	55	€341.96	
	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20509 24/09/19	586.38	241.62	€828.00	140	€968.00	Cllr Tom Cronin €1,309.96
JOHN CUMMINS	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20474 16/09/19	264.26	147.00	€411.26	140	€551.26	Cllr John Cummins €551.26
DECLAN CLUNE	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20201 31/07/19	54.64	21.56	€76.20	55	€131.20	Clir Declan Clune €131.20
PAT FITZGERALD	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20135 23/07/19	89.58	21.56	€111.14	55	€166.14	Cllr Pat Fitzgerald €166.14
JASON MURPHY	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20133 23/07/19	142.00	131.59	€273.59	55	€328.59	
	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20472 16/09/19	492.83	131.59	€624.42	140	€764.42	Clir Jason Murphy €1,093.01
EDDIE MULLIGAN	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20138 23/07/19	76.14	15.41	€91.55	55	€146.55	Cllr Eddie Mulligan €146.55
CONOR MC GUINNESS	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co. Tipperary-Horse & Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20186 26/07/19	73.46	21.56	€95.02	55	€150.02	
	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20508 24/09/19	304.57	131.59	€436.16	140	€576.16	Cllr Conor Mc Guinness €726.18
JOHN O LEARY	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe,Thurles,Co.Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20413 05/09/19	120.28	131.59	€251.87	55	€306.87	
zami z zami	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20482 17/09/19	504.52	147.00	€651.52	140	€791.52	Cllr John O Leary €1,098.39
JODY POWER	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co. Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20183 26/07/19	86.00	21.56	€107.56	55	€162.56	Cllr Jody Power €162.56
THOMAS PHELAN	AILG	Module 3 - Induction Training Elected Members	Kilnoe, Thurles, Co. Tipperary-Horse&Jockey Hotel	13 July 2019	11/07/19	20204 31/07/19	72.56	0.00	€72.56	55	€127.56	Cllr Thomas Phelan €127.56
EAMON QUINLAN	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20476 16/09/19	431.94	147.00	€578.94	140	€718.94	Cllr Eamon Quinlan €718.94
JAMES TOBIN	AILG	Autumn Training Seminar-Climate Change & Planning	Monaghan- Hillgrove Hotel	11-12 Sept 2019	12/09/19	20506 23/09/19	618.12	131.59	€749.71	140	€889.71	Cllr James Tobin €889.71

2019	Conferences €700	JULY - SEPTEMBER										
											TOTAL €	JULY - SEPTEMBER 2019
COUNCILLOR	PROVIDER	CONFERENCE NAME	LOCATION	DATE	APPROVAL DATE	& APPROVAL DATE	TRAVEL AMOUNT	SUBS AMOUNT	TOTAL EXPENSES	+ CONFERENCE FE	INCL FEE	CONFERENCE TOTAL

Cllr €

€8,412.67